Ano do Exercicio: 2021

Numero

2021NE00001

2021NE00002

2021NE00003

2021NE00005

2021NE00004

2021NE00006
2021NE00007

2021NE00009

2021NE00008

2021NE00021

2021NE00022

2021NE00033

2021NE00045

Data
04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021
04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

01/04/2021

27/10/2021 15:22

CPF / CNPJ
05.436.526/0001-32

05.436.526/0001-32

05.436.526/0001-32

05.436.526/0001-32

05.436.526/0001-32

05.436.526/0001-32
29.979.036/0001-40

00.360.305/0001-04

00.394.460/0001-41

04.750.006/0001-37

63.887.699/0001-73

00.968.806/0001-78

01.554.285/0001-75

CONSELHO REGIONAL DE ECONOMIA 9* REGIAO - CORECON PA

CNPJ: 05.436.526/0001-32
RUA CONEGO JERONIMO PIMENTEL 918

Telefone: (91) 3242-0207

Relatorio da Nota de Empenho

Credor

CORECON -
SALARIOS

CORECON -
GRATIFICACAO
TEMPO DE
SERVICO

CORECON -
GRATIFICACOES

CORECON - 13°
SALARIO

CORECON - ABONO
CONSTITUCIONAL
FERIAS

CORECON - FERIAS

INSTITUTO
NACIONAL DO
SEGURO SOCIAL -
INSS

CAIXA ECONOMICA
FEDERAL - FGTS

MINISTERIO DA
FAZENDA - DARF'S

SINDICATO DAS
EMPRESAS DE
TRANSPORTES
PASSAGEIROS
BELEM

AMAZON CARD'S
S/S LTDA

INTERTON
COMERCIO LTDA
EPP

CERTISING CERT
DIGITAL S

Valor
207.241,05

10.805,96

54.524,27

19.873,78

8.267,99

18.048,39
71.467,30

27.335,78

3.030,85

4.993,22

65.178,02

5.863,60

450,00

1/4

Refor¢o
190.527,55

9.857,19

50.318,98

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Anulacao

190.527,55

9.857,19

50.318,98

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

3.700,00

0,00

Total
207.241,05

10.805,96

54.524,27
19.873,78

8.267,99

18.048,39
71.467,30

27.335,78
3.030,85

4.993,22

65.178,02

2.163,60

450,00

Periodo: 01/01/2021 até 30/09/2021

Liquidado
139.253,49

7.769,42

35.249,57
6.307,63

5.276,84

15.830,58
43.994,66

15.572,07
1.711,88

3.219,00

40.955,60

1.385,57

439,00

Saldo

67.987,56

3.036,54

19.274,70

13.566,15

2.991,15

2.217,81
27.472,64

11.763,71

1.318,97

1.774,22

24.222,42

778,03

11,00

Pago
139.253,49

7.769,42

35.249,57
6.307,63

5.276,84

15.830,58
43.994,66

15.572,07
1.711,88

3.219,00

40.955,60

1.385,57

439,00

Siscac



2021NE00047

2021NE00046

2021NE00015

2021NE00028

2021NE00029

2021NE00043

2021NEO00019

2021NE00020

2021NE00032

2021NE00011

2021NE00030

2021NE00031

2021NE00010

2021NE00013

2021NE00035

2021NE00026

03/05/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

01/04/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

27/10/2021 15:22

08.632.253/0001-90

15.774.183/0001-70

34.816.876/0001-22

458.749.562-04

221.606.042-91

561.676.282-20

165.451.682-15

489.240.832-87

15.741.481/0001-63

04.895.728/0001-80

04.835.476/0001-01

04.929.683/0001-17

05.436.526/0001-32

34.028.316/0018-51

01.378.407/0001-10

00.000.000/4445-88

CROI
COMPUTADORES
LTDA

PONTES CARDOSO
COMERCIO DE
BRINDES

SOBERANA
VEICULOS
LTDA/SOBERANA
GAS

LUIS ANTONIO
SALIM LESSA

ELCIO VIEGAS
RIBEIRO

FABIOLA SILVA DA
COSTA

ROBERTO CARLOS
QUINTELA DE
ALCANTARA

MARCOS LOPES DA
SILVA NETTO

DINASTIA VIAGENS
E TURISMO LTDA
EPP

CENTRAIS
ELETRICAS DO
PARA

IOEPA - IMPRENSA
OFICIAL DO
ESTADO

DELTA
PUBLICIDADE S/A

NET SERVICOS
LTDA

EMPRESA
BRASILEIRA DE
CORREIOS E
TELEGRAFOS

SEGURADORA
ALIANCA DO
BRASIL

BANCO DO BRASIL
- DESPESAS
BANCARIAS

1.000,00

1.096,65

1.772,09

3.500,00

1.800,00

1.500,00

3.714,23

2.931,65

3.150,31

15.128,98

2.000,00

771,15

8.283,76

13.175,79

2.200,00

20.000,00

2/4

2.000,00

0,00

1.538,09

0,00

0,00

0,00

8.000,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.150,31

1.000,00

7.766,48

8.292,16

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.538,09

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

931,65

0,00

2.000,00

1.000,00

0,00

8.766,48

8.292,16

0,00

5.000,00

3.000,00

1.096,65

1.772,09

3.500,00

1.800,00

1.500,00

11.714,23

2.000,00

3.150,31

13.128,98

2.150,31

1.771,15

7.283,76

13.175,79

2.200,00

15.000,00

3.205,37

608,00

549,00

1.763,13

0,00

1.500,00

9.800,00

1.600,00

1.714,00

7.433,05

2.148,80

980,00

4.718,05

9.890,03

0,00

6.907,37

-205,37

488,65

1.223,09

1.736,87

1.800,00

0,00

1.914,23

400,00

1.436,31

5.695,93

1,51

791,15

2.565,71

3.285,76

2.200,00

8.092,63

3.205,37

608,00

549,00

1.674,97

0,00

1.500,00

9.800,00

1.600,00

1.714,00

7.433,05

2.148,80

980,00
4.718,05

9.873,36

0,00

6.907,37

Siscac



2021NE00027

2021NE00051

2021NE00052

2021NE00053

2021NE00017
2021NE00040

2021NE00023

2021NE00024

2021NE00025

2021NE00056

2021NE00014

2021NE00016

2021NE00039

2021NEO00050

2021NEO00055

2021NE00012

04/01/2021

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

01/07/2021

04/01/2021
04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

01/09/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

01/07/2021

01/09/2021

04/01/2021

27/10/2021 15:22

00.360.305/0001-04

028.779.872-05

553.622.812-91

036.229.932-35

33.758.053/0001-25
370.518.222-68

25.021.356/0001-32

05.275.018/0001-10

05.421.948/0001-34

05.421.948/0001-34

04.331.943/0001-58

33.758.053/0001-25

11.048.879/0001-68

13.408.202/0001-19

25.239.899/0001-20

04.945.341/0001-90

CAIXA ECONOMICA
FEDERAL -
DESPESAS
BANCARIAS

IURI EVERSON
SILVA MONTEIRO

RAFAEL CORREA
REGO

RICKSON NIXON
BARBOSA DE
OLIVEIRA

COFECON - SISCAC

MARIA GORETTI
SARMANHO DOS
SANTOS FREIRE

D LOCAL BRASIL
(WIX)

METAWEB
INTERNET LTDA

JUSTICA FEDERAL -
HONORARIOS DE
SUCUMBENCIA

JUSTICA FEDERAL -
CUSTAS JUDICIAIS
E DE CARTORIO

SEKRON SERVICOS
LTDA

CONSELHO
FEDERAL DE
ECONOMIA -
CARTEIRAS

SPLIT SERVICE
REFRIGERACAO
COM E SERV LTDA

PRIME
IMOBILIARIA E
ADMINISTRADORA
DE IMOVEIS LTDA

B A INSTALACAO E
MANUTENCAO
ELETRICA EIRELI

COMPANHIA DE

SANEAMENTO DO
PARA

2.983,85

1.500,00

1.000,00

1.000,00

3.628,80
3.732,48

912,71

1.145,00

6.145,60

2.552,00

5.052,11

3.110,40

1.320,00

1.050,93

1.100,00

7.333,07

3/4

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

3.378,80
0,00

0,00

0,00

5.625,00

0,00

4.736,42

0,00

1.100,00

0,00

0,00

7.205,47

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

3.378,80
0,00

836,71

0,00

5.625,52

0,00

5.736,42

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

11.205,47

2.983,85

1.500,00
1.000,00

1.000,00

3.628,80
3.732,48

76,00
1.145,00

6.145,08

2.552,00

4.052,11

3.110,40

2.420,00

1.050,93

1.100,00

3.333,07

657,50

1.500,00

500,00

1.000,00

2.250,00
1.981,90

76,00

694,00

4.679,08

50,00

2.979,57

1.718,14

2.040,00

1.045,00

1.004,40

1.339,87

2.326,35

0,00

500,00

0,00

1.378,80
1.750,58

0,00

451,00

1.466,00

2.502,00

1.072,54

1.392,26

380,00

5,93

95,60

1.993,20

657,50

1.500,00
500,00

1.000,00

2.250,00
1.981,90

76,00
694,00

4.679,08

50,00

2.855,71

1.718,14

2.008,03

1.045,00

954,18

1.339,87

Siscac



2021NE00034
2021NE00018

2021NE00054

2021NEO00037

2021NE00049

2021NE00042

2021NE00044

2021NE00048

2021NE00038

04/01/2021
04/01/2021

02/08/2021

04/01/2021

01/06/2021

04/01/2021

01/04/2021

03/05/2021

04/01/2021

27/10/2021 15:22

05.055.025/0001-06
33.758.053/0001-25

042.526.162-04

29.666.992/0001-72

04.331.943/0001-58

24.073.694/0103-80

24.073.694/0103-80

34.624.379/0001-22

33.758.053/0001-25

SEFIN - IPTU

CONSELHO
FEDERAL DE
ECONOMIA - COTA
PARTE

AMELIO BRASIL
OLIVEIRA BARROS

MEI - EDER JOSE
MATOS DA SILVA -
ME

SEKRON SERVICOS
LTDA -
MANUTENCAO

CIL - COMERCIO DE
INFORMATICA
LTDA

CIL COMERCIO DE
INFORMATICA
LTDA

SOL INFORMATICA
LTDA

CONSELHO
FEDERAL DE
ECONOMIA -
ELEICOES

TOTAL:

3.628,80
178.387,13

6.595,90

4.500,00

1.500,00

700,00

3.500,00

500,00

3.271,29

825.254,89

4/4

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

302.496,45

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

308.715,02

3.628,80
178.387,13

6.595,90

4.500,00

1.500,00

700,00

3.500,00

500,00

3.271,29

819.036,32

3.421,48
126.898,51

6.595,90

0,00

700,00

664,05

3.419,05

299,00

0,00

535.295,56

207,32
51.488,62

0,00

4.500,00

800,00

35,95

80,95

201,00

3.271,29

283.740,76

3.421,48
126.898,51

6.595,90

0,00

700,00

664,05

3.419,05

299,00

0,00

534.984,68

Siscac



